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1 83705304299 Frosinone Bove Cesidio BVOCSD80B21I838P 21/02/1980 70 € 1.007.40 € 317,00 € 1.007,40 € 317,00 € 604,44 € 158,50 762,94 € 762,94 €

2 83705311013 Roma Rossi Andrea 13877621006 06/06/1982 65 € 8.300,00 € 8.300,00 € 4.980,00 4.980,00 € € 5.742,94

3 83705311146 Roma L'Ape Nutrice F.lli Tocca 14124251001 23/03/1993 63 € 5.550,00 € 5.465,00 € 3.279,00 3.279,00 € € 9.021,94

4 83705311096 Roma Mancini Melissa 14605561001 04/09/1999 56 € 1.210,00 € 1.190,50 € 714,30 714,30 € € 9.736,24

5 83705301410 Roma Spila Francesca 14612011008 21/05/1989 56 € 2.660,00 € 2.660,00 € 1.596,00 1.596,00 € € 11.332,24

6 83705302848 Roma Chiodetti Matteo 14361581003 22/09/1979 56 € 5.557,50 € 5.557,50 € 3.334,50 3.334,50 € € 14.666,74

7 83705311823 Frosinone Pellegrini Marta PLLMRT80L47D810V 07/07/1980 56 € 6.150,00 € 6.050,00 € 3.630,00 3.630,00 € € 18.296,74

8 83705311062 Roma Branca Marco 14605571000 24/11/1999 55 € 1.210,00 € 1.190,50 € 714,30 714,30 € € 19.011,04

9 83705305221 Frosinone Laboratorio Agr. Ciociaro 2935930608 11/11/1985 55 € 2.075,00 € 2.075,00 € 1.245,00 1.245,00 € € 20.256,04

10 83705304455 Frosinone Proietti Fabio PRTFBA82E27H501E 27/05/1982 55 € 1.780,00 € 1.780,00 € 1.068,00 1.068,00 € € 21.324,04

11 83705303895 Latina Guglielmo Giuliano GGLGLN78L31D708P 31/07/1978 55 € 559,98 € 3.977,19 € 559,98 € 3.977,19 € 335,99 € 1.988,60 2.324,58 € € 23.648,62

12 83705302202 Roma Marini Mauro 10261011000 18/06/1980 50 € 6.852,00 € 6.852,00 € 3.426,00 3.426,00 € € 27.074,62

13 83705310676 Roma Di Girolamo Vittorio 12597351001 13/01/1966 48 € 12.100,00 € 11.905,00 € 7.143,00 7.143,00 € € 34.217,62

14 83700540111 Frosinone Magliocco Valerio MGLVLR78L15D810H 15/07/1978 46 € 3.435,00 € 721,40 € 3.435,00 € 721,40 € 2.061,00 € 360,70 2.421,70 € € 36.639,32

15 83705305379 Roma Zorzi Matteo 10377631006 11/01/1985 45 € 10.000,00 € 10.000,00 € 0,00 € 5.000,00 5.000,00 € € 41.639,32

16 83705303549 Roma Zeppieri Ambra 13885491004 03/09/1992 43 € 5.003,00 € 5.003,00 € 3.001,80 3.001,80 € € 44.641,12

17 83705300388 Frosinone Fontana Adalgisa FNTDGS53A68L780Z 28/01/1953 43 € 570,00 € 570,00 € 342,00 342,00 € € 44.983,12

18 83705311138 Roma Rotatoti Valentina 14159801001 05/07/1984 41 € 3.630,00 € 3.571,50 € 2.142,90 2.142,90 € € 47.126,02

19 83705305460 Roma Testa Giordano 14508991008 23/10/1966 41 € 2.406,00 € 1.102,84 € 2.406,00 € 1.102,84 € 1.443,60 € 551,42 1.995,02 € € 49.121,04

20 73705026323 Viterbo Casa Beatrice Maria 02266000567 26/11/1999 41 € 1.815,00 € 1.815,00 € 1.089,00 1.089,00 € € 50.210,04

21 83705311112 Roma Olivieri Giorgio 14582931003 03/05/1990 40 € 3.993,00 € 3.928,65 € 2.357,19 2.357,19 € € 52.567,23

22 83705310684 Roma Tedesco Sara 14605581009 11/12/1987 40 € 2.420,00 € 2.381,00 € 1.428,60 1.428,60 € € 53.995,83

23 83705303002 Viterbo Bucolo Simone 02221930569 18/11/1983 40 € 4.308,80 € 4.308,80 € 2.585,28 2.585,28 € € 56.581,11

24 83705305254 Frosinone Meloni Federico MLNFRC79H05A269W 05/06/1979 40 € 2.506,80 € 3.306,91 € 2.506,80 € 3.306,91 € 1.504,08 € 1.653,46 3.157,54 € € 59.738,65

25 83705303176 Roma Mancini Alessandro 12190251004 14/04/1978 40 € 274,20 € 274,20 € 164,52 164,52 € € 59.903,17

26 83705302806 Roma Sollazzi Lucia 00400480943 31/01/1972 40 € 13.150,00 € 13.150,00 € 7.890,00 7.890,00 € € 67.793,17

27 83705304398 Frosinone Voletti Sabrina VLTSRN73T46G374A 06/12/1973 38 € 4.100,00 € 4.100,00 € 2.460,00 2.460,00 € € 70.253,17

28 83705304539 Frosinone Cence Fabrizio CNCFRZ91L03I838N 03/07/1991 36 € 415,00 € 738,60 € 415,00 € 738,60 € 249,00 € 369,30 618,30 € € 70.871,47

29 83705304547 Frosinone Eramo Adelina RMEDLN72H66I838Z 26/06/1972 36 € 1.526,00 € 2.106,00 € 1.526,00 € 2.106,00 € 915,60 € 1.053,00 1.968,60 € € 72.840,07

30 73705016407 Rieti Vulpiani Arianna 01157170570 05/06/1977 36 € 1.210,00 € 1.210,00 € 726,00 726,00 € € 73.566,07

31 83705311021 Roma Alaimo Monia 13967921001 19/08/1975 35 € 3.025,00 € 2.976,25 € 1.785,75 1.785,75 € € 75.351,82

32 83705310692 Roma Brunetti Alessandro 14626201009 07/07/1970 35 € 4.840,00 € 4.762,00 € 2.857,20 2.857,20 € € 78.209,02

33 73705019062 Viterbo Ercolani Roberto 01556160560 18/08/1956 33 € 2.535,00 € 575,40 € 2.535,00 € 575,40 € 1.521,00 € 287,70 1.808,70 € € 80.017,72

80.017,72 €
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